
A Maths Dictionary for Kids http://www.amathsdictionaryforkids.com  

AAA Math http://www.aaamath.com/  

Avoiding Plagiarism http://www.plagiarism.org/  

Ben's Guide to US Government for 

Kids 
https://bensguide.gpo.gov/  

CCS Online Scholarship Guide http://scholarshipplus.com/wake/  

College Guide http://mycollegeguide.org/  

College Scholarships Information www.mycollegescholarship.org  

College Tech Prep http://ncperkins.org  

Cool Math http://www.coolmath.com/  

Discovery Education http://www.discoveryeducation.com/  

Fact Monster http://www.factmonster.com/index.html  

Fayetteville State University http://www.uncfsu.edu/  

Fayetteville Technical Community 

College 
http://www.faytechcc.edu/  

Girlstart http://www.girlstart.org/  

Google Classroom https://classroom.google.com/ 

Kidscom http://www.kidscom.com/  

Lesson Corner http://www.lessoncorner.com/  

Math Expression http://www.mathexpression.com/index.html 

Methodist University http://www.methodist.edu/ 

NC WiseOwl http://www.ncwiseowl.org  

Study Guide Zone http://www.studyguidezone.com/  

Study Island http://www.studyisland.com  

Test Taking Strategies http://jc-schools.net/tutorials/test-strategies.ppt  
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